
22Chester – Mollington - Neston – Heswall – Irby – Greasby – West Kirby

Monday to Friday excluding Public Holidays

Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday

Chester Interchange Stand M   -  0730  0830  0928  1030  1130  1230  1330  1428  1530  1630  1730

Mollington, Parkgate Road   -  0736  0836  0934  1036  1136  1236  1336  1434  1536  1636  1736

Mollington, Townfield Lane   -   -   -  0937   -   -   -   -  1437   -   -   -

Two Mills Welsh X Roads   -  0745  0845  0947  1045  1145  1247  1345  1447  1545  1645  1745

Little neston, Homecrofts   -  0757  0900  1002  1100  1200  1300  1400  1502  1600  1700  1800

Neston, Brook Street  0708  0805  0909  1011  1109  1209  1309  1409  1511  1609  1709  1809

Gayton, Well Lane  0719  0816  0920  1022  1120  1220  1320  1420  1522  1620  1720  1820

Heswall Bus Station  0722  0819  0927  1029  1127  1227  1327  1427  1529  1627  1727  1824

Pensby High School  0727  0824  0932  1034  1132  1232  1332  1432  1534  1632  1732   -

Irby Village  0731  0828  0935  1037  1135  1235  1335  1435  1537  1635  1735   -

Mill Lane, Thorns Drive  0739  0836  0939  1041  1139  1239  1339  1439  1541  1639  1739   -

Newton, The Ridger  0743  0840  0943  1045  1143  1243  1343  1443  1545  1643  1743   -

West Kirby Station  0750  0847  0950  1052  1150  1250  1350  1450  1552  1650  1750   -

Saturday

Chester Interchange Stand M  0830  0930  1030  1130  1230  1330  1430  1530  1630  1730

Mollington, Parkgate Road  0836  0936  1036  1136  1236  1336  1436  1536  1636  1736

Two Mills Welsh X Roads  0845  0945  1045  1145  1247  1345  1445  1545  1645  1745

Little neston, Homecrofts  0900  1000  1100  1200  1300  1400  1500  1600  1700  1800

Neston, Brook Street  0909  1009  1109  1209  1309  1409  1509  1609  1709  1809

Gayton, Well Lane  0920  1020  1120  1220  1320  1420  1520  1620  1720  1820

Heswall Bus Station  0927  1027  1127  1227  1327  1427  1527  1627  1727  1824

Pensby High School  0932  1032  1132  1232  1332  1432  1532  1632  1732  1828

Irby Village  0935  1035  1135  1235  1335  1435  1535  1635  1735  1831

Mill Lane, Thorns Drive  0939  1039  1139  1239  1339  1439  1539  1639  1739  1835

Newton, The Ridger  0943  1043  1143  1243  1343  1443  1543  1643  1743  1839

West Kirby Station  0950  1050  1150  1250  1350  1450  1550  1650  1750  1846

19th January 2020

No service



22West Kirby - Greasby - Irby - Heswall - Neston - Mollington - Chester

Monday to Friday excluding Public Holidays

Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday

West Kirby Rail Station   -  0707  0756  0856  0956  1056  1156  1256  1356  1456  1556  1656  1756

Frankby Rd, The Ridger   -   -  0804  0904  1004  1104  1204  1304  1404  1504  1604  1704  1804

Greasby, Thorns Drive   -   -  0809  0909  1009  1109  1209  1309  1409  1509  1609  1709  1809

Irby Village   -   -  0816  0916  1016  1116  1216  1316  1416  1516  1616  1716  1816

Pensby High School   -   -  0821  0921  1021  1121  1221  1321  1421  1521  1621  1721  1821

Heswall Bus Station Stand B  0628  0725  0831  0931  1031  1131  1231  1331  1431  1531  1631  1731  1831

Gayton, Glegg Arms  0631  0728  0834  0934  1034  1134  1234  1334  1434  1534  1634  1734  1834

Neston, Brook Street  0645  0742  0848  0948  1048  1148  1248  1348  1448  1548  1648  1748  1848

Neston, Homecrofts  0651  0748  0854  0954  1054  1154  1254  1354  1454  1554  1654  1754  1854

Two Mills, Welsh X Roads  0705  0802  0906  1006  1106  1206  1306  1406  1506  1606  1706  1806  1906

Mollington, Townfield Lane   -   -   -  1014   -   -   -   -  1514   -   -   -   -

Mollington, Parkgate Road  0714  0814  0914  1018  1114  1214  1314  1414  1518  1614  1714  1814  1913

Chester Interchange Stand M  0722  0824  0921  1025  1121  1221  1321  1421  1525  1621  1721  1821  1919

Saturday

West Kirby Rail Station   -   -  0856  0956  1056  1156  1256  1356  1456  1556  1656  1756

Frankby Rd, The Ridger   -   -  0904  1004  1104  1204  1304  1404  1504  1604  1704  1804

Greasby, Thorns Drive   -   -  0909  1009  1109  1209  1309  1409  1509  1609  1709  1809

Irby Village   -   -  0916  1016  1116  1216  1316  1416  1516  1616  1716  1816

Pensby High School   -   -  0921  1021  1121  1221  1321  1421  1521  1621  1721  1821

Heswall Bus Station Stand B   -  0831  0931  1031  1131  1231  1331  1431  1531  1631  1731  1831

Gayton, Glegg Arms   -  0834  0934  1034  1134  1234  1334  1434  1534  1634  1734  1834

Neston, Brook Street  0750  0848  0948  1048  1148  1248  1348  1448  1548  1648  1748  1848

Neston, Homecrofts  0756  0854  0954  1054  1154  1254  1354  1454  1554  1654  1754  1854

Two Mills, Welsh X Roads  0810  0906  1006  1106  1206  1306  1406  1506  1606  1706  1806  1906

Mollington, Parkgate Road  0818  0914  1014  1114  1214  1314  1414  1514  1614  1714  1814  1913

Chester Interchange Stand M  0825  0921  1021  1121  1221  1321  1421  1521  1621  1721  1821  1919

19th January 2020

No service


